
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JULY 29 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD-M 24 1 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD 23 11 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL 23 1 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 3

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 22 8 21 7 22 8 Master Elite 4

Andrea Rigler Huck 7 M ACD 21 8 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 5

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 22 4 22 5 22 5 Master 6

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M APBT 21 9 21 6 21 9 Master 7

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL 18 10 21 7 21 7 Master 8

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M 16 10 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 9

Andrea Rigler Leap 1.5 M BC 15 6 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 10

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 18 3 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 11

Shannon Mayfield Astrid 2.5 F BSD-M 7 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 12

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL 16 9 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 13

Brian Butler Star 9 M YL 18 3 16 10 18 3 Sr. Elite 14

Kennedy Perry Bailey 3.5 F GR 17 3 16 9 17 3 Senior 15

Chris Gross Bentley 1.7 M BL 15 3 17 2 17 2 Senior 16

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABD 16 10 15 4 16 10 Senior 17

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDTR 16 5 16 3 16 5 Senior 18

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 15 10 16 5 16 5 Senior 19

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 13 6 16 5 16 5 Senior 20

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-M/DSD16 1 11 2 16 1 Senior 21

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR 15 4 15 9 15 9 Senior 22

Penny Dreps Georgia F GR 15 5 12 9 15 5 Senior 23

Misty Yohannan Navee 5 M M-AUS 14 1 13 9 14 1 Junior 24

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 12 6 12 10 12 10 Junior 25

Cheri Davis Mila 2.75 F BL 12 7 12 9 12 9 Junior 26

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD 11 5 12 2 12 2 Junior 27

Brian Butler Sky 11.5 M YL 11 9 9 9 11 9 Junior 28

Christine Flick Diesel 3 M AS 11 7 10 10 11 7 Junior 29

Ashley Siska Porter 1 M BL 7 10 9 1 9 1 Novice 30

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD-M 7 10 7 10 Novice 31

Misty Yohannan Byndee 1.5 F BC 7 1 6 2 7 1 Novice 32

Cheri Davis Murphy 5.3 M BL 6 10 5 8 6 10 Novice 33

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT JULY 29 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 24 5 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD 24 1 21 11 24 1 Ultimate 2

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD 24 18 10 24 Master Elite 3

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL 23 1 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 4

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 23 5 22 10 23 5 Master Elite 5

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M 21 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 6

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 22 8 22 6 22 8 Master Elite 8

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 19 5 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 7

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 19 10 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 9

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 22 1 22 5 22 5 Master 10

Janet Kemerer Legend 4 M BSD-M 22 2 22 4 22 4 Master 11

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 19 8 20 10 20 10 Master 12

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL 20 2 19 10 20 2 Master 13

Andrea Rigler Candy 4.5 F McNB 15 1 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 14

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL 19 2 16 5 19 2 Sr. Elite 16

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 19 2 17 7 19 2 Sr. Elite 15

Deb Hebeler Torrent 0.5 M BSD-M 17 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 17

Janet Kemerer Rev 9 F BSD-M 16 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 18

Codie Vail Junebug 1 F BLKCUR 18 5 16 2 18 5 Sr. Elite 19

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 17 7 16 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 22

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 9 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 20

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDTR 17 7 16 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 21

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 17 4 16 1 17 4 Senior 23

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABD 15 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 25

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD 16 7 17 2 17 2 Senior 24

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 16 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 26

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 15 5 16 9 16 9 Senior 27

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR 14 2 16 5 16 5 Senior 29

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 14 6 16 5 16 5 Senior 28

Deb Hebeler Storm 4 F BSD-M 13 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 30

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 16 4 15 1 16 4 Senior 31

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 2.5 F PRT 15 5 16 1 16 1 Senior 32

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD 13 5 15 6 15 6 Senior 33

Misty Yohannan Navee 5 M M-AUS 12 8 15 4 15 4 Senior 34

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 15 2 13 1 15 2 Senior 35

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 13 9 14 4 14 4 Junior 36

Penny Dreps Georgia F GR 13 5 14 2 14 2 Junior 37

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-M/DSD13 5 13 5 13 5 Junior 38

Shannon Mayfield Astrid 2.5 F BSD-M 13 5 11 6 13 5 Junior 40

Cheri Davis Mila 2.75 F BL 13 3 12 9 13 3 Junior 39

Ashley Siska Porter 1 M BL 10 10 13 1 13 1 Junior 41

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 12 4 12 1 12 4 Junior 42

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD 10 10 12 1 12 1 Junior 43

Staci sutherby Clare 0.5 F L 7 2 8 5 8 5 Novice 44

Cheri Davis Murphy 5.3 M BL 5 10 5 5 5 10 Novice 45

Misty Yohannan Byndee 1.5 F BC 5 1 5 1 Novice 46

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT JULY 29 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F WH/x 29 4 29 6 29 6 Ultimate 1

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD 26 4 26 10 26 10 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 25 2 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 3

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD-M 25 5 24 8 25 5 Ultimate 4

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD 24 5 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 5

Andrea Rigler Candy 4.5 F McNB 22 4 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 6

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 21 1 23 8 23 8 Master Elite 7

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 22 5 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 8

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 23 5 23 3 23 5 Master Elite 9

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M 21 7 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 10

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL 23 1 22 9 23 1 Master Elite 11

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M APBT 21 10 21 8 21 10 Master 12

Janet Kemerer Legend 4 M BSD-M 21 3 21 7 21 7 Master 13

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD 21 5 21 3 21 5 Master 14

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL 21 5 20 6 21 5 Master 15

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 20 6 18 10 20 6 Master 16

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M BL 17 6 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 17

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 18 1 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 18

Brian Butler Star 9 M YL 17 9 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 19

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 18 1 16 10 18 1 Sr. Elite 20

Joshua Antoine Wicca 2 F ABD 18 1 16 9 18 1 Sr. Elite 21

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDTR 17 10 17 17 10 Sr. Elite 22

Deb Hebeler Torrent 0.5 M BSD-M 17 9 16 10 17 9 Sr. Elite 23

Codie Vail Junebug 1 F BLKCUR 17 4 15 6 17 4 Senior 24

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 2.5 F PRT 15 5 17 4 17 4 Senior 25

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 16 10 17 2 17 2 Senior 26

Janet Kemerer Rev 9 F BSD-M 16 2 16 10 16 10 Senior 27

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR 16 10 15 4 16 10 Senior 28

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 14 10 16 9 16 9 Senior 29

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 14 1 16 4 16 4 Senior 30

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 16 2 16 1 16 2 Senior 31

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD 16 2 12 5 16 2 Senior 32

Penny Dreps Georgia F GR 15 1 14 7 15 1 Senior 33

Misty Yohannan Navee 5 M M-AUS 13 5 14 6 14 6 Junior 34

Deb Hebeler Storm 4 F BSD-M 14 5 13 10 14 5 Junior 35

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 14 2 14 1 14 2 Junior 36

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 13 9 10 9 13 9 Junior 37

Cheri Davis Mila 2.75 F BL 12 9 13 5 13 5 Junior 38

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 12 4 13 5 13 5 Junior 39

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 13 2 10 6 13 2 Junior 40

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-M/DSD11 10 11 2 11 10 Junior 41

Brian Butler Sky 11.5 M YL 11 7 10 10 11 7 Junior 42

Ashley Siska Porter 1 M BL 11 2 11 4 11 4 Junior 43

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD 10 6 10 10 10 10 Junior 44

Staci sutherby Clare 0.5 F L 8 5 8 1 8 5 Novice 45

Christine Flick Diesel 3 M AS 8 1 8 1 Novice 46

Cheri Davis Murphy 5.3 M BL 3 7 5 5 5 5 Novice 47

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 27 4 28 3 28 3 Ultimate 1

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD 25 26 6 26 6 Ultimate 2

Cary St.Charles Jeb 4 M DANE 25 3 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 3

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD-M 24 7 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 4

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 23 7 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 5

Emily Arnett Nitro 1.5 M BSD-M 25 1 22 10 25 1 Ultimate 6

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD 24 7 24 5 24 7 Ultimate 7

Tim Ronau Jet 2.6 M STDPDL 23 10 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 8

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 4.5 M AS 24 4 22 8 24 4 Ultimate 9

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD-M 24 1 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 10

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD 22 5 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 11

Andrea Rigler Candy 4.5 F McNB 23 4 18 9 23 4 Master Elite 12

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL 20 9 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 13

Lori Bott Rave 5 F MIX bc staf22 4 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 14

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 20 10 22 5 22 5 Master 16

Dan Cornelius Ander 2.1 F CBR 22 5 21 10 22 5 Master 15

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 21 4 22 22 Master 17

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M 21 10 20 9 21 10 Master 19

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M APBT 21 10 20 2 21 10 Master 20

Hannah Bartel Rhea 1.5 F GSP 21 8 21 10 21 10 Master 18

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL 21 8 14 10 21 8 Master 21

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 21 6 19 10 21 6 Master 22

Janet Kemerer Legend 4 M BSD-M 20 9 21 3 21 3 Master 23

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 20 8 17 9 20 8 Master 24

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD 13 9 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 25

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 19 1 18 2 19 1 Sr. Elite 26

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 15 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 27

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL 16 10 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 30

Janet Kemerer Rev 9 F BSD-M 17 9 17 2 17 9 Sr. Elite 29

Brian Butler Star 9 M YL 17 5 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 28

Deb Hebeler Torrent 0.5 M BSD-M 17 2 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 31

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD 17 5 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 32

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 17 6 17 5 17 6 Sr. Elite 33

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 5 16 1 17 5 Senior 34

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 17 3 15 9 17 3 Senior 35

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDTR 16 10 17 2 17 2 Senior 36

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 16 2 17 1 17 1 Senior 37

Shelbie Briggs Darwin 1.5 M BL 16 5 16 4 16 5 Senior 38

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 39

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 15 9 12 9 15 9 Senior 40

Penny Dreps Georgia F GR 15 7 14 9 15 7 Senior 41

Karen Lemle Sarge 3.5 M GSD 15 1 11 10 15 1 Senior 42

Deb Hebeler Storm 4 F BSD-M 14 8 14 7 14 8 Junior 43

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR 9 2 14 2 14 2 Junior 45

Misty Yohannan Navee 5 M M-AUS 14 2 13 5 14 2 Junior 44

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 13 5 11 7 13 5 Junior 46

Cheri Davis Mila 2.8 F BL 11 1 13 5 13 5 Junior 47

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD 12 7 13 3 13 3 Junior 48

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 11 7 11 8 11 8 Junior 49

Karen & William Speirs Blaze 4 M NSDTR 11 7 10 9 11 7 Junior 50

Beth Moore Clay 3 M GSP 10 2 11 5 11 5 Junior 51

Brian Butler Sky 12 M YL 10 10 10 2 10 10 Junior 52

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 10 8 9 7 10 8 Junior 53

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD 10 2 9 4 10 2 Junior 54

Sue Ostrander Aksel 5 M IG 9 9 9 4 9 9 Novice 55

Lauren Runyon Mika 2.1 F VIZ 9 1 9 5 9 5 Novice 56

Christine Flick Diesel 3 M AS 6 7 7 4 7 4 Novice 57

Karen & William Speirs Storm 2.5 M NSDTR 3 6 3 6 Novice 58

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 28 4 26 7 28 4 Ultimate 1

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD 27 10 26 4 27 10 Ultimate 2

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD 24 10 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 3

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 24 9 22 6 24 9 Ultimate 5

Emily Arnett Nitro 1.5 M BSD-M 24 9 24 5 24 9 Ultimate 4

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD-M 24 3 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 6

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD 19 2 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 7

Hannah Bartel Rhea 1.5 F GSP 24 1 21 9 24 1 Ultimate 8

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 23 10 22 4 23 10 Master Elite 10

Andrea Rigler Candy 4.5 F McNB 23 8 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 9

Tim Ronau Jet 2.6 M STDPDL 22 8 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 11

Lori Bott Rave 5 F MIX bc staf23 4 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 12

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 22 7 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 13

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD 23 1 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 14

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE 23 2 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 15

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M 23 3 22 9 23 3 Master Elite 16

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL 22 5 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 17

Dan Cornelius Ander 2.1 F CBR 22 8 22 4 22 8 Master Elite 18

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M APBT 22 5 21 7 22 5 Master 19

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ 20 9 22 4 22 4 Master 20

Janet Kemerer Legend 4 M BSD-M 21 4 22 3 22 3 Master 21

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL 21 1 21 7 21 7 Master 22

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 21 4 18 10 21 4 Master 23

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 19 7 21 3 21 3 Master 24

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL 20 7 18 20 7 Master 25

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M BL 20 5 19 9 20 5 Master 26

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 19 2 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 27

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL 19 9 18 10 19 9 Sr. Elite 28

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD 17 9 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 29

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD 19 8 9 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 30

Deb Hebeler Torrent 0.5 M BSD-M 18 6 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 31

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD 18 1 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 32

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 18 5 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 33

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 34

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 18 1 17 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 34

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDTR 17 10 15 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 35

Janet Kemerer Rev 9 F BSD-M 17 9 17 2 17 9 Sr. Elite 36

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 17 7 15 6 17 7 Sr. Elite 37

Brian Butler Star 9 M YL 17 7 13 9 17 7 Sr. Elite 38

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M 17 4 16 8 17 4 Senior 39

Karen Lemle Sarge 3.5 M GSD 16 7 17 2 17 2 Senior 40

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 2.5 F PRT 14 3 16 8 16 8 Senior 41

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 16 2 16 5 16 5 Senior 42

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 16 3 14 10 16 3 Senior 43

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD 16 1 14 7 16 1 Senior 44

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 16 1 15 8 16 1 Senior 45

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-M/DSD16 1 11 9 16 1 Senior 46

Deb Hebeler Storm 4 F BSD-M 15 5 14 9 15 5 Senior 47

Cheri Davis Mila 2.8 F BL 13 10 12 1 13 10 Junior 48

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD 13 9 13 7 13 9 Junior 49

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 13 4 12 10 13 4 Junior 50

Karen & William Speirs Blaze 4 M NSDTR 12 10 11 9 12 10 Junior 51

Linda Casey Polo 9 M GR 12 9 9 9 12 9 Junior 52

Misty Yohannan Navee 5 M M-AUS 12 7 12 9 12 9 Junior 53

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 11 9 12 1 12 1 Junior 54

Brian Butler Sky 12 M YL 10 8 11 5 11 5 Junior 55

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD 9 3 9 1 9 3 Novice 56

Beth Moore Clay 3 M GSP 8 8 8 8 Novice 57

Sue Ostrander Aksel 5 M IG 8 1 8 5 8 5 Novice 58

Lauren Runyon Mika 2.1 F VIZ 6 4 7 5 7 5 Novice 59

Karen & William Speirs Storm 2.5 M NSDTR 5 5 6 3 6 3 Novice 60

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 2PM SAT JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 43 6 42 11 86 5 Ultimate 1

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 40 4 43 1 83 5 Ultimate 2

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE Rossford OH 42 4 40 9 83 1 Ultimate 3

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD Haslett MI 38 1 34 11 73 Ultimate 4

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD St. Johns MI 32 2 34 66 2 Master Elite 5

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD Ovid MI 49 3 49 3 Master 6

Cary St.Charles Jeb 4 M DANE rossford OH 43 7 43 7 Master 7

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 4.5 M AS Genoa OH 42 5 42 5 Master 8

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD Ovid MI 36 11 36 11 Master 9

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL Milford OH 34 1 34 1 Master 10

Andrea Rigler Huck 7 M ACD Eureka MO 32 7 32 7 Master 11

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL Ovid MI 31 4 31 4 Master 12

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 31 4 31 4 Master 12

Michael Walters Presley 10 M NSDT
R Innisfill ONT-CA 26 7 26 7 Master 14

Brian Butler Sky 11.5 M YL Grand Rapids MI 16 11 16 11 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 1PM SUN JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-M/DSDFerndale MI 22.7 loves to taco his frisbee 6.47 5.75 5.75 1 Ultimate

Jeanne Barney Kodi 5 M BL Holland OH 20'10 falls off the bed when he sleeps 6.15 5.85 5.85 2 Ultimate

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 24' 7 Flash baby 6.03 6.03 6.03 3 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD Greenville MI 26.8 6.12 6.41 6.12 Ultimate

Shelbie Briggs Darwin 1.5 M BL Genoa OH 15.1 Loves the fire station 6.13 6.47 6.13 4 Ultimate

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL Milford OH 23.1 Zack loves to play frisbee 6.25 7.00 6.25 5 Ultimate

Lori Bott Rave 5 F MIX bc stafcleaveland Oh 23.07 Plaid Hair 6.44 6.88 6.44 6 Ultimate

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 26'2" Just started training agility at TNT 6.53 6.69 6.53 Ultimate

Elaine Mchellan Eapi 5 F NSDTR Innisfil ONT-CA squeals for elvis on the dock 6.90 6.59 6.59 7 Ultimate

Codie Vail Junebug 1 F BLKCURPerrysburg OH 16.04 JuneBug thinks it's all about her 6.66 6.91 6.66 8 Ultimate

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD Blacklick OH 24' He thinks he is a lap dog ! 7.32 6.69 6.69 9 Ultimate

Karen Lemle Sarge 3.5 M GSD Monclova OH 16.9 Born to dock dive 6.82 6.81 6.81 10 Ultimate

Courtney Graham Sig 1.5 M L Deerborn MI Loves to play with Gina more then Dad 7.28 7.38 7.28 11 Master Elite

Gina Johnston Falco 4.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 17.03 Works at the swamp 7.31 7.48 7.31 12 Master Elite

Chris Gross Bentley 1.7 M BL Toledo OH 15.07 Always wanted a Black Bentley 7.41 7.69 7.41 13 Master Elite

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ Toledo OH 16.01 Vizslas have no wet dog smell! 9.03 7.69 7.69 14 Master Elite

Dan Cornelius Ander 2.1 F CBR Xenia OH 23'7 Hates Water 8.90 8.13 8.13 15 Master

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 19.08 favorite game is tug-a-war 8.41 8.40 8.40 16 Master

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 2.5 F PRT Lansing MI 14'2" Registered  name=Cher Car's Catch Me If you Can 34.81 11.90 11.90 17 Master



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT JULY 29  UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD Lyndhurst OH 19 x x ox x x oo 23 1 Ultimate

Kim Ross Thornado 3 M BSD-
M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 x x ox oo 23 2 Ultimate

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD St. Johns MI 19 x x x x oo 22 3 Ultimate

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD Haslett MI 19 x ox ox ox oo 22 4 Ultimate

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD St. Johns MI 19 x x oo 20 5 Ultimate

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 18 ox x x oo 20 Ultimate

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD Lansing MI 18 x x ox oo 20 6 Ultimate

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F WH/x Monroe MI 20 ox oo 20 7 Ultimate

Andrea Rigler Candy 4.5 F McNB Eureka MO 17 x ox ox x oo 20 8 Ultimate

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 16 x x x x oo 19 9 Ultimate

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 17 x x x oo 19 10 Ultimate

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL Maumee OH 18 x x oo 19 11 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSD Greenville MI 18 x oo 18 Ultimate

Brian Butler Star 9 M YL Grand Rapids MI 15 x x x oo 17 Ultimate

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL Newburgh IN 12 x x x x ox x oo 17 12 Ultimate

Pamela Karr Dutch 1 M DSD Blacklick OH 16 ox ox oo 17 13 Ultimate

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M Elsie MI 16 x oo 16 14 Master Elite

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 14 x x x oo 16 15 Master Elite

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL Milford OH 15 x oo 15 16 Master Elite

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 12 x x ox x oo 15 17 Master Elite

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 13 ox oo 13 18 Master Elite



FINALS 7/30/17 UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Lauren Runyon Mika 2.11 F VIZ Elyria OH 6 5 10 5 1

Gina Johnston Aero 1.5 M BSD-M Perrysburg OH 8 7 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Janice Hansen Jaxon 4.5 M GSD Saint Johns MI 12 10 12 2 1

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR Waterford MI 11 8 12 4 2

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD Lansing MI 7 8 8 8 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 16 9 16 10 1

Kennedy Perry Bailey 3.5 F GR Liberty Center OH 16 8 16 4 2

Karen Lemle Sarge 3.5 M GSD Monclova OH 11 9 16 8 3

Gina Johnston Grace 5.5 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 15 10 16 5 4

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 2.5 F PRT Lansing MI 13 9 14 1 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD Ovid MI 19 2 20 5 1

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL Ovid MI 19 1 20 4 2

Deb Hebeler Torrent 0.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 18 9 20 2 3

Cheryl Carlson Arrow 2.5 F DSD St. Johns MI 18 8 20 4

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD Lansing MI 16 5 16 7 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 3 M APBT Toledo OH 23 4 22 8 1

Amanda Baerwaldt Maple 1.5 F VIZ Toledo OH 21 23 4 2

Max Nihiser Zack 2 M BL Milford OH 21 9 22 5 3

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC Lansing MI 20 5 21 9 4

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M BL Maumee OH 19 5 19 4 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M Elsie MI 23 5 24 9 1

Lori Bott Rave 5 F MIX bc staf cleaveland Oh 22 5 23 11 2

Cindi Walczak Molly 1.8 F YL Newburgh IN 23 6 23 8 3

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 2 M DANE Rossford OH 22 2 21 5 4

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD St. Johns MI 20 7 21 9 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 27 27 7 1

Charlie Johnson Malice 1.5 M DSD Haslett MI 26 7 24 3 2

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD Ovid MI 25 5 26 3

Cary St.Charles Jeb 4 M DANE rossford OH 25 10 25 8 4

Tim Kidd Pepper 4 F BSD-M Melrose OH 25 4 25 7 5



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

UAG REGIONAL @ SWAMP DOGS 
JULY 29-30, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 




